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TOWN OF BROOKFIELD
 9:32:49AM

TaxKey TaxKeyAmountTaxKeyAmount Amount

Code      AG USE CONVERSION PENAGUSEP

BKFT 1029 999 001 13,871.02

Total Count of Special Code    1

Code      WATER MAC ASSESSMENTBW MAC

BKFT 1119 992 001 3,141.60 BKFT 1123 977 009 929.28 BKFT 1123 977 010 27,243.76

BKFT 1124 999 001 3,301.32 BKFT 1127 996 3,010.40 BKFT 1128 996 007 21,947.74

BKFT 1130 999 002 473.70

Total Count of Special Code    7

Code      DELINQUENT USER FEESDUSER

BKFT 1008 062 208.27 BKFT 1008 066 860.65 BKFT 1008 095 700.72

BKFT 1027 997 416.21 BKFT 1030 001 368.15 BKFT 1033 994 363.93

BKFT 1078 009 666.42 BKFT 1078 016 666.42 BKFT 1078 036 530.27

BKFT 1078 038 309.55 BKFT 1083 002 1,376.49 BKFT 1083 003 1,397.49

BKFT 1083 025 1,228.23 BKFT 1083 046 322.18 BKFT 1083 056 1,301.57

BKFT 1083 057 932.01 BKFT 1084 003 358.75 BKFT 1117 059 886.74

BKFT 1117 071 211.02 BKFT 1119 003 1,013.13 BKFT 1119 995 022 404.60

BKFT 1119 996 003 414.35 BKFT 1121 006 779.73 BKFT 1121 022 855.80

BKFT 1121 032 741.03 BKFT 1121 052 002 1,057.83 BKFT 1121 055 627.90

BKFT 1121 080 385.50 BKFT 1121 081 922.23 BKFT 1121 082 547.51

BKFT 1121 987 038 153.27 BKFT 1121 989 781.76 BKFT 1121 991 135.97

BKFT 1122 006 1,046.21 BKFT 1122 020 879.29 BKFT 1122 029 656.36

BKFT 1122 031 846.36 BKFT 1122 997 011 1,300.39 BKFT 1124 995 018 275.70

BKFT 1124 995 019 280.83 BKFT 1125 029 171.35 BKFT 1125 048 701.80

BKFT 1125 052 337.75 BKFT 1125 054 173.49 BKFT 1125 085 821.64

BKFT 1125 105 428.90 BKFT 1125 121 115.67 BKFT 1125 124 1,289.86

BKFT 1125 146 750.52 BKFT 1125 152 647.47 BKFT 1125 176 1,213.03

BKFT 1125 186 1,105.62 BKFT 1125 217 926.28 BKFT 1125 220 786.45

BKFT 1129 029 6.22 BKFT 1129 036 45.87 BKFT 1130 020 852.51

BKFT 1130 021 329.22 BKFT 1130 051 195.69 BKFT 1130 097 349.08

BKFT 1130 104 270.60 BKFT 1130 105 755.59 BKFT 1131 014 949.78

BKFT 1131 047 73.29 BKFT 1131 061 700.71 BKFT 1131 073 289.27

BKFT 1131 095 488.40 BKFT 1131 128 1,044.42 BKFT 1131 157 223.30

BKFT 1131 159 988.83 BKFT 1131 185 1,122.99 BKFT 1131 205 1,015.07

BKFT 1131 226 1,039.93 BKFT 1132 021 727.43 BKFT 1132 030 817.12

BKFT 1132 037 856.33 BKFT 1132 065 64.51 BKFT 1132 073 522.22

BKFT 1132 081 733.76 BKFT 1132 123 808.25 BKFT 1134 007 786.53

BKFT 1134 018 675.84 BKFT 1134 019 182.17 BKFT 1134 069 188.06

BKFT 1134 998 027 347.01 BKFT 1134 998 030 791.68 BKFT 1134 998 070 1,279.73

BKFT 1134 998 090 664.46 BKFT 1134 998 093 110.05 BKFT 1134 998 102 214.28

BKFT 1134 998 112 846.62 BKFT 1134 998 113 710.17 BKFT 1135 992 651.27

Total Count of Special Code    93

Code      FIRE DEPT SERVICESFIRE
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BKFT 1027 997 115.00 BKFT 1083 996 65.00 BKFT 1083 997 001 65.00

BKFT 1119 983 009 25.00 BKFT 1119 983 011 25.00 BKFT 1119 983 019 25.00

BKFT 1119 984 001 315.00 BKFT 1119 984 002 65.00 BKFT 1119 986 026 25.00

BKFT 1119 989 65.00 BKFT 1119 990 010 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 014 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 015 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 019 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 045 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 050 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 054 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 055 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 056 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 057 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 059 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 062 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 068 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 069 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 078 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 079 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 082 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 084 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 094 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 097 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 100 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 101 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 106 25.00

BKFT 1119 990 111 25.00 BKFT 1119 990 114 25.00 BKFT 1119 995 001 115.00

BKFT 1119 996 003 25.00 BKFT 1119 996 005 25.00 BKFT 1119 996 006 25.00

BKFT 1119 996 009 25.00 BKFT 1120 992 001 65.00 BKFT 1120 995 001 165.00

BKFT 1120 995 002 115.00 BKFT 1120 997 030 25.00 BKFT 1120 997 031 25.00

BKFT 1120 997 033 25.00 BKFT 1120 997 040 25.00 BKFT 1121 980 005 25.00

BKFT 1121 980 007 25.00 BKFT 1121 987 004 25.00 BKFT 1121 987 005 25.00

BKFT 1121 987 006 25.00 BKFT 1121 987 016 25.00 BKFT 1121 987 022 25.00

BKFT 1121 987 029 25.00 BKFT 1121 987 030 25.00 BKFT 1121 987 037 25.00

BKFT 1121 987 041 25.00 BKFT 1123 976 001 621.00 BKFT 1123 981 115.00

BKFT 1123 983 65.00 BKFT 1123 986 115.00 BKFT 1123 986 003 115.00

BKFT 1123 986 004 115.00 BKFT 1123 986 005 215.00 BKFT 1123 995 002 65.00

BKFT 1124 974 003 25.00 BKFT 1124 974 004 25.00 BKFT 1124 974 007 25.00

BKFT 1124 991 004 115.00 BKFT 1124 991 005 115.00 BKFT 1124 991 007 230.00

BKFT 1124 991 010 115.00 BKFT 1124 991 011 115.00 BKFT 1124 995 009 65.00

BKFT 1124 995 011 165.00 BKFT 1124 995 013 65.00 BKFT 1124 995 017 65.00

BKFT 1124 996 005 115.00 BKFT 1124 996 008 115.00 BKFT 1124 997 115.00

BKFT 1124 999 004 115.00 BKFT 1124 999 005 115.00 BKFT 1125 990 002 115.00

BKFT 1126 001 115.00 BKFT 1126 002 165.00 BKFT 1126 003 001 115.00

BKFT 1126 004 115.00 BKFT 1126 008 115.00 BKFT 1126 012 001 115.00

BKFT 1126 013 115.00 BKFT 1126 993 115.00 BKFT 1126 997 315.00

BKFT 1127 995 315.00 BKFT 1128 986 65.00 BKFT 1128 993 215.00

BKFT 1128 996 001 165.00 BKFT 1128 999 027 65.00 BKFT 1128 999 037 65.00

BKFT 1129 999 004 165.00 BKFT 1133 997 215.00 BKFT 1134 998 011 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 012 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 020 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 022 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 027 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 029 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 030 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 044 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 047 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 060 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 062 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 069 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 070 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 074 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 080 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 081 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 088 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 093 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 097 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 098 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 101 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 102 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 113 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 114 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 116 25.00

BKFT 1134 998 120 25.00 BKFT 1134 998 124 25.00 BKFT 1134 999 018 165.00

Total Count of Special Code    129

Code      FIRE DEPT REINSPECTION INVFIRE REINS

BKFT 1126 001 369.44
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Total Count of Special Code    1

Code      INVOICESINVS

BKFT 1119 992 001 833.26 BKFT 1123 988 14.60 BKFT 1128 989 23.69

BKFT 1134 018 24.77

Total Count of Special Code    4

Code      WEED CUTTINGWEEDS

BKFT 1134 018 165.00

Total Count of Special Code    1

CODE   DESCRIPTION DUE   PAID DEFERRED   TOTAL   

 13,871.02AG USE CONVERSION PEN  0.00  0.00  13,871.02 1AGUSEP

 60,047.80WATER MAC ASSESSMENT  0.00  0.00  60,047.80 7BW MAC

 59,398.91DELINQUENT USER FEES  0.00  0.00  59,398.91 93DUSER

 8,986.00FIRE DEPT SERVICES  0.00  0.00  8,986.00 129FIRE

 369.44FIRE DEPT REINSPECTION INV  0.00  0.00  369.44 1FIRE REINS

 896.32INVOICES  0.00  0.00  896.32 4INVS

 165.00WEED CUTTING  0.00  0.00  165.00 1WEEDS

  T  O  T  A  L   143,734.49  0.00  0.00  143,734.49 236

 236Grand Total for all Special Assessments 236


